
Abhilasha . <abhilasha.anand@rkassociates.org>

Checklist of the documents required for the survey of M/s KP Solvex Pvt. Ltd.
Shahid . <shahid@rkassociates.org> Mon, Apr 28, 2025 at 11:55 AM
To: "Accounts ." <accounts@kpsolvex.com>, admin@kpsolvex.com
Cc: KPSOLVEX HOTMAIL <kpsolvex@hotmail.com>, "bo9107@mail.pnb.co.in" <bo9107@pnb.co.in>, "R.K Associates"
<valuers.spn@rkassociates.org>, Abhilasha <abhilasha.anand@rkassociates.org>, "Business Operations R.K Associates"
<bo@rkassociates.org>, Vibha Agarwal <vibha.agarwal@rkassociates.org>, PNB Bharatendu Singh Baghel
<Bht.baghel@gmail.com>, PNB Saket Gupta <sabshubhhai001@gmail.com>, Manmohan Dubey
<manmohan.dubey@rkassociates.org>

Dear Sir,

Thank you for entrusting us with this assignment. Our professional fee for Plant & Machineries Valuation, will
be ₹75,000/- plus applicable GST and Out-of-Pocket Expenses (conveyance, food, and lodging) born by you.

We kindly request an advance payment of 50% to commence the work. The details of our company accounts
are attached for your convenience. Please process the advance payment at your earliest so that we can
begin the assignment.

If you have any query please feel free to contact us.

Thanks & Regards,
Mohd Shahid,
Senior Coordinator Business Operation
+91-9910964011, 9350027216
__________________________________________________

Mobile: +91-9910964011 |  Voice: 91-120-4110117, 4324647
R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office: - 
D-39, Second Floor, Sector-2, 
Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301
Website: www.rkassociates.org
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